The Submersible Series
-suitable for industrial, commercial and domestic
waste water/ sewage pumping.
CPC/CPS /DP
Fai
lOGO
cs choong
Chop Sign OSP

Technical Data
Application
Type Designation
Raw Sewage and Sludge pumping
Water Treatment Plants
Storm Water discharge
Drainage pumping station
Basement drainage
Commercial application
Domestic use
Industrial Waster water
Materials of Constructions *
Cast Iron C 20Impellers
Stainless Steel SUS 304Fasteners
Stainless Steel SUS 316Shaft
Cast Iron FC 20Casing
Standard Materials of ConstructionParts
* Special material variant upon request.
CPC (S) 550 - 4 H (A)
Cutter Series
(S) : Single Phase
: P2 x 100 kW
2 : 2 pole motor
4 : 4 pole motor
S : Small impeller
M : Medium impeller
L : Large impeller
(A) : Automatic Version
Type of Installation
Portable  Installations :Pumps are supplied with quick discharge coupling for ease of dismantling
for maintenance.
Fixed Installation :Pumps are supplied with pump foot / base suitable for free standing installation.
cs choong
Chop Sign OSP
Design Features of the Calgon CPC / CPS Submersible pumps
Control Box
Built in control box with integrated
circuit ready to be connected to
float switch if required.
Motor
Squirrel Cage Submersible motors with
built in thermal sensors as option to cut off
pumps operation in event of over heating.
1 ph / 240 V / 50 Hz
3 ph / 415 V/ 50 Hz
Oil Chamber
Specially designed with built